附件
 拟批准领取自谋职业随军家属基本生活补贴和社会保险补贴人员名单

	序号
	申请人
	性别
	出生时间
	随军时间
	户口所在
街道
	补贴标准（元/月）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	养老
	医疗
	基本生活补贴
	总额

	1
	向梅
	女
	1989.01
	2022年
	天河区沙河街
	917.6
	453.92
	1315.6
	2687.12

	2
	朱响玲
	女
	1984.11
	2022年
	天河区沙河街
	917.6
	453.92
	1315.6
	2687.12
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